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U-19 National League
2025/26 13th round, Match #102

Friday, 21.11.2025, 13:00, SKIF, Lviv. 3°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv

4 : 1

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 Poteraiko Denys
3 Kokodyniak Yurii
5 Chernenko Yehor
4 Cheberynchak Andrii
20 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
8 Reznik Vladyslav
7 Kuzyk Liubomyr (C)
56 L. Yano
19 Diedov Oleksandr
71 Chaban Ivan
77 Forsiuk Dmytro

Substitutes
23 Fandyst Vladyslav
17 Panchyshyn Markiian
30 Hushynets Mark
9 Lekhiv Maksym
22 Zipir Rostyslav
10 Ivasii Andrii
55 Cherkes Rodion
27 Shopronku Oleksandr
88 Foina Arsenii

Coach
Holodiuk Oleh

1 Solovei Maksym
16 Zasovitskyi Illia
20 Zhukovskyi Kyrylo
4 Kondratiuk Denys (C)
17 Plichko Oleksii
10 Panchenko Matvii
19 Khrunyk Illia
18 Tsubin Viktor
11 Kolisnyk Vladyslav
14 Petruk Oleksandr
7 Bahrii Ivan

Substitutes
15 Turchynov Mykyta
3 Sosnytskyi Illia
23 Tkachenko Ruslan
21 Zhukov Kyrylo
22 Usichenko Taras
26 Sotnichuk Stanislav
25 Vlasiuk Kuzma
5 Pilhanchuk Daniil
6 Potapenko Yehor
8 Zelentsov Denys
13 Herelis Kyrylo
9 Karpizin Yaroslav

Coach
Nazarov Yevhenii

Referee:
Koliesnik Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Konnov Stanislav
Assistant 2:
Roman Artem
4th Official:
Lepak Bohdan
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 13th round, Match #102
Friday, 21.11.2025, 13:00, SKIF, Lviv. 3°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv 4 : 1 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
20' 4 Kondratiuk Denys

7 Kuzyk Liubomyr 23'

31' 4 Kondratiuk Denys

53' 10 Panchenko Matvii

61' 10 Panchenko Matvii
23 Tkachenko Ruslan

61' 7 Bahrii Ivan
9 Karpizin Yaroslav

3 Kokodyniak Yurii
30 Hushynets Mark 62'

68' 16 Zasovitskyi Illia
6 Potapenko Yehor

68' 14 Petruk Oleksandr
22 Usichenko Taras

19 Diedov Oleksandr
55 Cherkes Rodion 74'

77 Forsiuk Dmytro
88 Foina Arsenii 74'

88 Foina Arsenii 75'

78' 19 Khrunyk Illia
13 Herelis Kyrylo

4 Cheberynchak Andrii
17 Panchyshyn Markiian 81'

71 Chaban Ivan
10 Ivasii Andrii 81'

17 Panchyshyn Markiian 90+3'
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